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241219 Abney , Megan  F 11 2015 X
304257 Abney , Sarah F 8 - X
234370 Adams , Gabe  M 12 2014 X
292575 Adams , Grace F 8 - X
263046 Ammiott , Eli M 10 2016 X
133041 Amyx , Sydney F 12 2014 X
197625 Archer , Jessie  F 12 2014 X
234272 Archer , Ryan  M 10 2016 X
213014 Armstrong , Clay M 12 2014 X
304349 Arroyo , Daniel M 7 - X
223247 Baker , Maray F 12 2014 C
255443 Barbour , Sean M 11 2015 X
270690 Barczynski , Olivia F 12 2014 X
241226 Bardin , Taylor F 12 2014 X
325981 Bates , Anthony M 9 2017 X
270699 Behmke , Jacob M 10 2016 X
304315 Behmke , Kameron M 9 2017 X
305566 Benham , Derek M 9 2017 X
270977 Berry , Celia F 8 - C
234256 Berry , Jaydon  M 12 2014 X
244881 Berry , Justis  M 11 2014 X
215589 Beutel , Caitlin F 11 2015 X
234276 Boyer , Tyler M 10 2016 X
270871 Bramblett , Isabella F 10 2016 X
241222 Bratcher , Erica F 11 2015 X
241223 Breedlove , Kaylee F 11 2015 X
234360 Brent  , Gracie F 10 2016 X
304930 Brent , Morgan F 8 - X
323367 Brewer , Jacobi M 9 2017 X
325961 Brooks , Jazzymn F 9 2017 X
292572 Brown , Khole F 9 2017 X
317885 Brown , Uriah M 11 2015 X
171543 Buckler , Katherine F 12 2014 X
215552 Bush , Rachel F 12 2014 X
270853 Bush , Sidney F 10 2016 X
244889 Caldwell , Ethan M 11 2015 X
240746 Calhoun , Cody  M 12 2014 X
263340 Cole , Blake M 9 2017 X
234266 Combs , Noah M 12 2014 X
244891 Conrad , Jaden M 11 2015 X
234269 Coomes , Palmer M 10 2016 X
244893 Corley , Bill M 11 2015 X
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325980 Cox , Brandon M 9 2017 X
133704 Cox , Mckenzie F 12 2014 X
304003 Crowe , Presley F 9 2017 X
271457 Curry , Tray M 10 2016 X
270701 Dees , Tyler M 10 2016 X
304010 Downey , Devyn F 9 2017 X
292573 Edens , Brenna F 8 - X
234261 Edens , Justin  M 12 2014 X
255438 Finnell  , Wyatt M 12 2014 X
325982 Finnell , Colyn M 9 2017 X
292555 Fischer , Jackson M 9 2017 X
325974 Fischer , John M 10 2016 X
271424 Fisher , Ben M 12 2014 X
271437 Ford , Jacob  M 11 2015 X
263341 Foree , Dannie  M 9 2017 X
292579 Foree , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
202032 Foree , Zach M 12 2014 X
213013 Gamboa , Mario M 12 2014 X
270966 Garrett , Morgan F 11 2015 C
202965 Golden , Gracie F 11 2015 X
325960 Golden , Mary F 7 - X
255749 Gonzalez , Samantha F 11 2015 C
263342 Graves , Brandon  M 9 2017 X
213015 Gregory , Josh M 12 2014 X
171715 Hadden , Alex M 10 2016 X
224175 Hall , Emilee F 12 2014 X
234274 Hall , Luke M 10 2016 X
304860 Hall , Mia M 9 2017 X
310819 Hansen , Lizzie F 7 - C
304012 Hardin , Jenna F 9 2017 X
207077 Hardin , Micah F 12 2014 X
263343 Hardin , Trevor M 9 2017 X
212993 Hardy , Airdyn M 12 2014 X
244897 Harp , Chase M 11 2015 X
304928 Harrod , Sophie F 8 - X
304005 Hawkins , Olivia F 9 2017 X
202033 Hay , Jaden M 12 2014 X
249920 Hayes , Kimberly F 10 2016 C
304318 Heady , Issac M 12 2014 X
271460 Heightchew , Shylynn F 10 2016 X
132307 Hensley , Madison F 11 2015 X
271462 Hicks , Jordan M 10 2016 X
270859 Hilliard , Emily  F 10 2016 X
190805 Hunter , Abby F 12 2014 X
304320 Ibrahimkadic , Leo M 11 2015 X
241217 Imel , Bryanna F 12 2014 X
305557 Ingram , Bailey M 12 2014 X
241221 Johnson , Allison F 11 2015 X
304352 Johnson , Andy M 7 - X
270865 Jump , Rachel F 10 2016 X
325984 Kaufman , Trace M 8 - X
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257636 Kayes , Kaylee F 10 2016 X
249385 Keeling , Bridgitte  F 9 2017 X
249696 Kent , Luke  M 12 2014 X
207450 King , Cameron M 12 2014 X
304009 King , Cheyenne F 9 2017 X
304353 King , Collin M 7 - X
304355 King , Tristan M 8 - X
171713 Klempner , Issac M 10 2016 X
270881 Klempner , Maddox M 8 - X
249386 Kurtz , Keegan M 9 2017 X
325977 Landers , Kaya F 9 2017 X
234270 Lankford , Ethan M 10 2016 X
223251 Lankford , Halee F 12 2014 C
304357 Leatherwood , DJ M 7 - X
271467 Limones , Adrean M 10 2016 X
271439 Limones , Louis M 11 2015 X
305564 Limones , Sebastian M 9 2017 X
240752 Lopez , Alex M 11 2015 X
304323 Love , Dakota M 9 2017 X
304359 Love , Dylian M 8 - X
248358 Marowelli  , Hannah F 10 2016 X
323357 Martinez , John M 10 2016 X
234271 Massey , Tyler M 10 2016 X
313441 Maynes , Amber  F 11 2015 X
271464 Mayse , Andrew M 10 2016 X
263344 Mayse , Nolan M 9 2017 X
202030 McGhee , Noah  M 12 2014 X
270705 Mcgehee , Luke M 10 2016 X
255759 Mckinley , Ava F 10 2016 C
325978 Meadows , Tracey F 9 2017 X
270857 Medina , Jada F 10 2016 X
197627 Medley , Savannah F 12 2014 X
263042 Mertz , Chris  M 11 2015 X
244911 Miller , Derek M 11 2015 X
257637 Mitchell , Rylee F 9 2017 X
263043 Montero , Josiah M 10 2016 X
215588 Morgan , Caroline  F 11 2015 X
304013 Morgan , Emma F 9 2017 X
325979 Morgan , Lana F 9 2017 X
202031 Morgan , Landon M 12 2014 X
261620 Morgan , Storm F 10 2016 X
213016 Morris , Chance  M 12 2014 X
255445 Mullins , Will  M 11 2015 X
234262 Murray , Daniel  M 12 2014 X
234265 Neuman , Chase M 12 2014 X
304325 Neuman , Reed M 9 2017 X
168354 New , Chaney F 10 2016 X
270691 Orether , Catie F 10 2016 X
292590 Oschner , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
317884 Payton , Hunter M 11 2015 X
292577 Payton , Jenah F 8 - X
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168353 Perkinson , Nikki F 11 2015 X
189542 Peyton , Carleigh F 8 - X
168352 Peyton , Haley F 11 2015 X
249697 Peyton , Will M 9 2017 X
271502 Phillips , Ryan  M 10 2016 X
270888 Pitman , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
305562 Porter , Adam M 9 2017 X
234275 Potts , Will M 10 2016 X
270875 Prentice , Rachel F 8 - X
325975 Preston , Dallas M 9 2017 X
304361 Quickart , Keaten M 7 - X
292581 Quickert , Shayna F 8 - X
323354 Raisor , Christian  M 11 2016 X
292571 Raisor , Sydney  F 8 - X
202028 Raisor , Tyler M 12 2014 X
304328 Ramos , Christian M 9 2017 X
261622 Randall , Jerika F 9 2017 X
292582 Randall , Kiera F 8 - X
292554 Rankin , Zack M 9 2017 X
304929 Raymer , Elliot F 8 - X
304861 Raymer , Sydney F 9 2017 X
240741 Reyes , Roberto  M 11 2015 X
271468 Rice , Jay M 10 2016 X
325972 Rice , Logan M 9 2017 X
270971 Richmond , Eden F 8 - C
202027 Riggins , Nick M 12 2014 X
244913 Rison , Charles M 11 2015 X
271469 Ritter , Aaron M 10 2016 X
304329 Rivera , Angel M 10 2016 X
304332 Rivera , Johnny M 10 2016 X
304334 Rivera , Telly M 11 2015 X
305559 Robertson , Austin  M 12 2014 X
304007 Robinson , Brittani F 9 2017 X
304362 Robinson , John-Thomas M 7 - X
304011 Robledo , Jacky F 9 2017 X
271471 Rodgers , John  M 10 2016 X
286200 Rosario , Makenzie F 9 2017 X
325983 Royalty , Sam M 8 - X
261623 Russell , Savannah F 9 2017 X
213019 Sampson , Colin M 12 2014 X
314708 Sampson , Madison F 8 - C
240751 Sanders , Jacob M 11 2015 X
207471 Shaw , Devin  M 12 2014 X
261621 Shinkle , Haley F 10 2016 X
234367 Slone , Emily F 12 2014 C
271503 Smith , Jake M 9 2017 X
305560 Smith , Max M 11 2015 X
223256 Stamper , Jaden F 11 2015 C
249919 Stanley , Callie F 9 2017 C
244916 Stanley , Chandler M 11 2015 X
270973 Staples , Jolie F 8 - X/C
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240748 Stephens , Parker M 11 2015 X
271484 Stivers , Avery  M 8 - X
304927 Suter , Rachel F 9 2017 X
292591 Sykes , Chrestyina F 10 2016 X
305565 Thomas , Joshua M 9 2017 X
244896 Thomas , Trey M 11 2015 X
197629 Thompson , Janey F 11 2015 X
213022 Tindle , Brandon M 12 2014 X
197626 Tingle  , Kaylee F 11 2015 X
234268 Tingle , Rodney M 11 2015 X
304014 Topp , Rachel F 9 2017 X
215584 Topps , Emma F 12 2014 X
305561 Trail , Jesse M 11 2015 X
305556 Troxell , Austin M 10 2016 X
213024 Truman , Tyler M 12 2014 X
304926 Tuell , Hannah M 9 2017 X
270863 Turner , Kylie F 10 2016 X
223234 Whaley , Maggie F 10 2016 C
270970 Whitaker , Taylor F 9 2017 C
249384 White , Ella F 9 2017 X
239264 White , Lydia  F 11 2015 X
325973 Williams , George M 9 2017 X
234273 Williams , Joseph M 11 2015 X
271506 Wilson , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
270692 Wilson , Emily F 11 2015 X
207466 Wilson , Quentin M 12 2014 X
325985 Wix , Kevin M 8 - X
223248 Woods , Caeleigh F 12 2014 C
304365 Woods , Jackson M 8 - X
292583 Woods , Jadienne F 8 - X
234278 Woods , Zach M 11 2015 X
239272 Wundrak , Hannah F 11 2015 X
168351 Young , Claire F 11 2015 X
189541 Young , Lizzy F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Archer, Ryan  
Berry, Jaydon  
Boyer, Tyler 
Coomes, Palmer 
Edens, Justin  
Foree, Dannie  
Hall, Luke 
Kent, Luke  

X Lankford, Ethan 
Massey, Tyler 
Murray, Daniel  
Neuman, Chase 
Peyton, Will 
Potts, Will 
Riggins, Nick 
Williams, Joseph 
Woods, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Gabe  
X Barbour, Sean 

Brown, Uriah 
Finnell , Wyatt 
Foree, Zach 
Hardin, Trevor 
Hay, Jaden 

X Hinkel, Colton 
Lankford, Ethan 
McGhee, Noah  
Montero, Josiah 
Morgan, Landon 
Mullins, Will  
Payton, Hunter 
Peyton, Will 
Raisor, Tyler 
Rice, Jay 
Riggins, Nick 
Stephens, Parker 
Tingle, Rodney 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Archer, Jessie  
X Barczynski, Olivia 

Buckler, Katherine 
Hensley, Madison 
Kayes, Kaylee 
Keeling, Bridgitte  
Maynes, Amber  
Medley, Savannah 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Thompson, Janey 
Tingle , Kaylee 
White, Ella 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Maray 
Berry, Celia 
Garrett, Morgan 
Gonzalez, Samantha 
Hansen, Lizzie 
Hayes, Kimberly 

X Hunter, Abby 
Lankford, Halee 
Mckinley, Ava 

X Norton , Kendra 
Richmond, Eden 
Sampson, Madison 
Slone, Emily 
Stamper, Jaden 
Stanley, Callie 
Staples, Jolie 
Whaley, Maggie 
Whitaker, Taylor 
Woods, Caeleigh 

Varsity
Football

Ammiott, Eli 
Armstrong, Clay 
Benham, Derek 
Berry, Justis  
Caldwell, Ethan 
Calhoun, Cody  
Cole, Blake 
Combs, Noah 
Conrad, Jaden 
Coomes, Palmer 
Curry, Tray 
Finnell , Wyatt 
Fisher, Ben 
Ford, Jacob  
Foree, Zach 
Gamboa, Mario 
Gregory, Josh 
Hardy, Airdyn 
Harp, Chase 
Heightchew, Shylynn 
Hicks, Jordan 

X Huff, Kaiston 
Ingram, Bailey 
Lankford, Ethan 
Limones, Adrean 
Limones, Louis 
Limones, Sebastian 

X Lopez, Alex 
Mayse, Andrew 
Mayse, Nolan 
Mertz, Chris  
Miller, Derek 
Morgan, Landon 
Morris, Chance  
Porter, Adam 
Raisor, Tyler 
Rankin, Zack 
Rice, Jay 

Riggins, Nick 
Rison, Charles 
Ritter, Aaron 
Robertson, Austin  
Rodgers, John  
Sampson, Colin 
Smith, Jake 
Smith, Max 
Stanley, Chandler 
Thomas, Joshua 
Thomas, Trey 

X Thurman, Tyler 
Tindle, Brandon 
Trail, Jesse 
Troxell, Austin 
Truman, Tyler 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Grace 
Brent , Gracie 
Brown, Khole 
Cox, Mckenzie 
Golden, Gracie 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Morgan, Storm 
New, Chaney 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Haley 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 

X Russell, Abby 
Russell, Savannah 

X Sexton, Elizabeth  
Shinkle, Haley 
White, Ella 
White, Lydia  
Young, Claire 
Young, Lizzy 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hadden, Alex 
Kent, Luke  
Klempner, Issac 
Klempner, Maddox 
Massey, Tyler 
Peyton, Will 
Pitman, Wyatt 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hensley, Madison 
Marowelli , Hannah 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Carleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Gabe  
Behmke, Jacob 
Behmke, Kameron 
Calhoun, Cody  
Dees, Tyler 
Heady, Issac 
Ibrahimkadic, Leo 
King, Cameron 
Kurtz, Keegan 
Lopez, Alex 
Love, Dakota 
Mcgehee, Luke 
Neuman, Chase 
Neuman, Reed 
Ramos, Christian 
Reyes, Roberto  
Rivera, Angel 
Rivera, Johnny 
Rivera, Telly 
Sanders, Jacob 
Shaw, Devin  
Stephens, Parker 
Wilson, Quentin 
Woods, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abney, Megan  
Barczynski, Olivia 
Bardin, Taylor 
Bratcher, Erica 
Breedlove, Kaylee 
Brent , Gracie 
Crowe, Presley 
Downey, Devyn 
Hall, Emilee 
Hardin, Jenna 
Hardin, Micah 
Hawkins, Olivia 

X Holcomb, Emily 
Hunter, Abby 
Imel, Bryanna 
Johnson, Allison 
Keeling, Bridgitte  
King, Cheyenne 
Medley, Savannah 
Morgan, Emma 
Orether, Catie 

X Oschner, Alyssa 
Robinson, Brittani 
Robledo, Jacky 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Thompson, Janey 
Topp, Rachel 
White, Ella 
Wilson, Emily 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Combs, Noah 
Corley, Bill 

X Duff, Caleb 
Fischer, John 
Mertz, Chris  
Phillips, Ryan  
Preston, Dallas 
Rice, Logan 
Rivera, Angel 
Williams, George 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Amyx, Sydney 
Bardin, Taylor 
Landers, Kaya 
Meadows, Tracey 
Morgan, Lana 
Oschner, Alyssa 
Staples, Jolie 
Sykes, Chrestyina 
Thompson, Janey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Archer, Jessie  
Beutel, Caitlin 
Bramblett, Isabella 
Bush, Rachel 
Bush, Sidney 
Cox, Mckenzie 
Hilliard, Emily  
Jump, Rachel 
Medina, Jada 
Morgan, Caroline  
New, Chaney 
Raymer, Sydney 
Tingle , Kaylee 
Topps, Emma 
Turner, Kylie 
White, Lydia  
Wundrak, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Kurtz, Keegan 
Stivers, Avery  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Amyx, Sydney 
Golden, Gracie 
Thompson, Janey 
Wilson, Alyssa 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Archer, Ryan  
Boyer, Tyler 
Brewer, Jacobi 
Coomes, Palmer 
Fischer, Jackson 
Foree, Dannie  
Hall, Luke 

X Lankford, Ethan 
Martinez, John 
Massey, Tyler 
Peyton, Will 
Potts, Will 
Raisor, Christian  
Troxell, Austin 
Williams, Joseph 
Woods, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barbour, Sean 
Bates, Anthony 

X Boyer, Tyler 
Brown, Uriah 

X Coomes, Palmer 
Foree, Dannie  

X Hall, Luke 
Hardin, Trevor 

X Hinkel, Colton 
Lankford, Ethan 
Montero, Josiah 
Mullins, Will  
Payton, Hunter 
Peyton, Will 

X Potts, Will 
Rice, Jay 
Royalty, Sam 
Smith, Jake 
Stephens, Parker 
Tingle, Rodney 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Grace 
Brent, Morgan 
Kayes, Kaylee 
Keeling, Bridgitte  
Maynes, Amber  
Mitchell, Rylee 
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Thompson, Janey 
White, Ella 
Young, Lizzy 

Junior Varsity
Football

Coomes, Palmer 
Heightchew, Shylynn 
Lankford, Ethan 
Limones, Adrean 
Limones, Louis 
Limones, Sebastian 

X Lopez, Alex 
Mayse, Andrew 
Mayse, Nolan 
Rankin, Zack 
Rice, Jay 

X Smith, Jake 
Stanley, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Grace 
Brent , Gracie 
Brown, Khole 
Golden, Gracie 
Golden, Mary 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Morgan, Storm 
New, Chaney 
Payton, Jenah 
Perkinson, Nikki 
Peyton, Haley 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 

X Russell, Abby 
Russell, Savannah 

X Sexton, Elizabeth  
Shinkle, Haley 
White, Ella 
White, Lydia  
Young, Claire 
Young, Lizzy 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arroyo, Daniel 
Behmke, Jacob 
Behmke, Kameron 
Dees, Tyler 
Johnson, Andy 
King, Collin 
King, Tristan 
Kurtz, Keegan 
Leatherwood, DJ 
Love, Dakota 
Love, Dylian 
Mcgehee, Luke 
Neuman, Reed 
Quickart, Keaten 
Ramos, Christian 
Rivera, Angel 
Rivera, Johnny 
Robinson, John-Thomas 

Woods, Jackson 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abney, Sarah 
Berry, Celia 
Brent , Gracie 
Crowe, Presley 
Downey, Devyn 
Hardin, Jenna 
Hawkins, Olivia 
Keeling, Bridgitte  
King, Cheyenne 
Morgan, Emma 
Orether, Catie 
Prentice, Rachel 
Robinson, Brittani 
Robledo, Jacky 
Rosario, Makenzie 
Topp, Rachel 
White, Ella 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bramblett, Isabella 
Hall, Mia 
Hilliard, Emily  
Jump, Rachel 
Medina, Jada 
Mitchell, Rylee 
New, Chaney 
Randall, Jerika 
Raymer, Sydney 
Turner, Kylie 
White, Lydia  
Wundrak, Hannah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Anthony 
Cox, Brandon 
Finnell, Colyn 
Foree, Dannie  
Graves, Brandon  
Kaufman, Trace 

X Kurtz, Keegan 
Peyton, Will 
Royalty, Sam 
Smith, Jake 
Stivers, Avery  
Wix, Kevin 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Grace 
Brent, Morgan 
Keeling, Bridgitte  
Mitchell, Rylee 
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 
Rosario, Makenzie 
White, Ella 
Young, Lizzy 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Grace 
Brooks, Jazzymn 
Brown, Khole 
Edens, Brenna 
Foree, Kaitlyn 
Golden, Mary 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Payton, Jenah 
Peyton, Carleigh 
Prentice, Rachel 
Quickert, Shayna 
Raisor, Sydney  
Randall, Jerika 
Randall, Kiera 
Russell, Savannah 
White, Ella 
Woods, Jadienne 
Young, Lizzy 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brent, Morgan 
Hall, Mia 
Harrod, Sophie 
Mitchell, Rylee 
Randall, Jerika 
Raymer, Elliot 
Raymer, Sydney 
Suter, Rachel 
Tuell, Hannah 


